Home » Heaters » Cartridge Heaters » HDC00125
Hi-Density Cartridge Heaters with 321 Stainless Steel Sheath
3/8" (9.525 mm) Nominal Diameter
HDC00125
3/8" Diameter Hi-Density Cartridge Heaters
Cartridge Heaters - View related products
See All Models Below
Be the first to review this product

For other terminations and options see Modifications & Options for HDC.
Contact OMEGA for part numbers and pricing.
Ordering Example: HDC00353, 600 W, 120 Vac, 3⁄8" dia
 Show Only Stocked Items
Place Order†
(Specify Model Number)
4/6
inch mm 120V 240V /cm2 /in2 inch mm 120V 240V /cm2 /in2
61⁄2 165.1 — HDC00362 1000 22 141 9 229 — HDC00400 1000 16 100
7 177.8 HDC00365 HDC00366 250 5 33 91⁄2 241 HDC00401 — 200 3 19
7 177.8 — HDC00367 350 7 46 91⁄2 241 — HDC00402 600 9 57
7 177.8 HDC00368 — 400 8 52 91⁄2 241 — HDC00403 1000 15 94
7 177.8 — HDC00369 500 10 65 10 254 HDC00405 — 400 5 36
7 177.8 HDC00370 HDC00371 600 12 78 10 254 — HDC00407 500 7 45
7 177.8 — HDC00373 750 15 98 10 254 HDC00408 HDC00409 600 8 54
7 177.8 — HDC00374 775 16 101 10 254 — HDC00410 700 10 63
7 177.8 — HDC00375 1000 20 131 10 254 — HDC00411 750 10 67
71⁄2 190.5 — HDC00377 600 11 73 10 254 — HDC00413 1000 14 89
71⁄2 190.5 — HDC00378 725 14 88 10 254 — HDC00415 1500 21 134
71⁄2 190.5 — HDC00379 850 16 103 1013⁄1 275 — HDC00416 375 5 31
71⁄2 190.5 — HDC00380 1000 19 121 12 305 HDC00417 — 400 5 30
713⁄16 198.4 — HDC00381 750 14 87 12 305 — HDC00418 500 6 37
8 203.2 HDC07944 — 250 5 30 12 305 HDC00419 HDC00420 600 7 44
8 203.2 HDC00382 HDC00383 300 5 34 12 305 — HDC14222 750 9 57
8 203.2 HDC00384 — 400 7 45 12 305 — HDC00421 1000 11 74
8 203.2 HDC00385 — 450 8 51 12 305 — HDC06225 1500 18 113
8 203.2 HDC00386 HDC00387 500 9 57 1213⁄1 325 — HDC00422 1000 11 69
8 203.2 HDC00388 HDC00389 600 11 68 13 330 — HDC07200 1000 11 70
8 203.2 — HDC00390 700 12 79 14 356 — HDC22941 600 6 39
8 203.2 — HDC00391 750 13 85 14 356 — HDC00423 750 7 47
8 203.2 — HDC00392 900 16 102 16 406 — HDC22942 600 5 34
8 203.2 — HDC00393 1000 18 113 16 406 — HDC00424 1200 10 66
8⅝ 219.1 — HDC00395 500 8 52 18 457 — HDC22943 1000 9 58
9 228.6 HDC00396 HDC00397 200 3 20 20 508 — HDC09305 1000 8 53
9 228.6 — HDC00398 500 8 50 24 610 — HDC10234 1000 6 38
9 228.6 — HDC00399 885 14 88
Sheath
Length Model Number